

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4358/2008

CHHANGA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AASU & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 4741 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 8104 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 12/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr Rehan, Adv.
- Mr Izhar Ahmad, Adv.
- Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.
- Mr Gaurav Bansal, Adv.
- Mrs Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
- M/S.Equity Lex Associates, Adv.
- Mr R Gopalakrishnan, Adv.
- Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr Gaurav Bansal, Adv.
- Mrs Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
- M/S.Equity Lex Associates, Adv.
- Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to list before the Hon'ble Court as per
rules disclosing the status and position of each respondent
as pointed out in the office report.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj