

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2030 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

CHHANGA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AASU & ORS. Respondent(s)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2032 of 2010  
(With office report)

Date: 12/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.  
M/S.Equity Lex Associates  
Ms Nidhi Jaswal, Adv.  
Ms Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S.Equity Lex Associates,Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.2030/2010

The ld. Counsels for the parties have failed to file additional documents within the time granted by the Court.

However, further necessary orders would be passed as and when the other connected matter would become ready.

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.2032/2010

Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 are reported to have died. The ld. Counsel for the appellant to take appropriate steps as per rules by next date.

Respondent Nos. 1 and 4 to 7 are reported to be duly served but none appeared on their behalf.

List again on 8.5.2014.

| | (M.A. SAYEED) |  
| | REGISTRAR |