

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. 19041/2015 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 2032/2010

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AASU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for deletion of the name of respondent and office report)

Date : 23/11/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ishu Prayash, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Pandana Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Deepak Mansukhani
Date: 2015.11.23
22:09:40 IST
Reason: