

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2030/2010

CHHANGA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AASU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 2032/2010 (II)

Cr1.A. No. 2031/2010 (II)

Date : 10-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
For Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
Mr. Ahmed Zargham, Adv.
Ms Amra Moosavi, Adv.
For M/s. Equity Lex Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s)

For State of
Rajasthan

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
For Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
Mr. Ahmed Zargham, Adv.
Ms Amra Moosavi, Adv.
For M/s. Equity Lex Associates, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties prays for adjournment.

List these matters in the month of November, 2017.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
AR CUM PS

(S. SIVARAMAKRISHNA)
ASST.REGISTRAR